Tournament: 6th Wooster Spr. Open

Date: 2-28-2016

AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME
WGT:
[5-6 Rookie  [40 f4  [ist ELI BRYANT
2nd  [BRYSON CHAPMAN
3rd LUKE STOVER
4th CASH COLTER
5-6 Rookie |48 |8  |ist ANDREW TACKETT
2nd  [TYSON KRONENBERGER
3rd XAVIER CHAUNCEY
4th PARKER SALY
5th BLAINE HINKLE
5th LANDON MOYER
5-6 Rookie |66 |2 |1st ETHAN HALL
2nd  [JOHNNEY FINTEY
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[7-8 Rookie  [50 [3  [ist KARSON JOLLEY
2nd  [JOEL BRINK
3rd GREGORY COVER
[7-8 Rookie  [60 f4  [ist BEN TRIMMER
2nd  [JUSTICE HENDRIX
3rd CHASE MARQUIS
4th TRESSEL SAYRE
7-8 Rookie |68 |8 |1st RYKER WILLIAMS
2nd  |[ETHIN DAVIS
3rd CAMDEN MCCLUGGAGE
4th JOSHUA VAN SICKLE
5th ALEXANDER THOMPSON
6th KADEN KAUFFMAN
7-8Rookie |80 4 |ist COLLIN ROUSE
2nd  [CARTER DUNCAN
3rd HADEN MALONEY
4th JAYDEN NISLEY
|7-8 Open [ |2 |1st STEPHEN PATTERSON
2nd  |[ROBBIE PERSINGER
|7-8 Open 72 I3 |1st RYAN WILHELM
2nd  [MILES KENNEDY
3rd JOSHUA VAN SICKLE
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

9-10 Rookie

[0 |2 |ist

[JACOB YODER




2nd

9-10 Rookie

[65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

9-10 RookiE

[78

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9-10 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[92

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[100

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[115

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[140

|1st

2nd

[9-10 Open

[59

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

[63

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

9-10 Open

[68

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

JARRED MOYER

DUKE CLAYTON

CAMERON WAGEN

HUNTER MCCLUGGAGE

EVAN MARQUIS

ANDREW MASTERS

ETHAN CUAVENTA

DAYLAN MCGINTY

KEITH BOWMAN

EASTON EDWARDS

GABE CAMPBELL

BLAKE STROUSE

BRENNDON ROSS

TAYLOR GALLION

DYLAN HUDSON

MASON MITCHELL

JONATHAN SPINDER

KYLER SCHINDLER

JAYDEN DIEHL

CARTER HUDSON

MASON KENDALL

EASTON COOK

QUON WHEELER

PRESLEY LEWIS

LANDON SOWARDS

CHLOE MAYS

KYLE MCKINEY

JUAN TRUJILLO

AUSTIN WASILY

LANDEN CONAWAY

CALEB STARK

MASON LUIPOLD

GARREN LEFFEL

JAKOB GIBSON

DEREK PUMPHREY

GARRAN LEFFEL

MASON TURNBAUGH

MAVEN REID

T.J. BIERY

CODY MILLER

REESE SESNY

PEYTON WENGERD

AIDEN BRAUN




5th

CAMRON FURLONG

JACOB LYONS

ADAM RAMSEY

CAEL GILMORE

CJ STONE

REMMINGTON MYERS

MASON STOFFER

ADAM RAMSEY

TRISTEN CRADDOCK

JACOB LYONS

JUSTIN METHENEY

SETH ANDERSON

ALEX BERY

JAYSON DEEDS

ROBERT MCCRORK

NAME:

[0-100pen 75 f4a  |ist
2nd
3rd
4th

[0-100pen  [84  [6  [ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[0-100pen 200 [2  [ist
2nd

9-10 0Open  HWT 2 1st
2nd

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE:

WGT:

[11-12 Rookie [78  f2  [ist
2nd

[11-12 Rookie [84  f4  [ist
2nd
3rd
4th

11-12 Rookie 92 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie [220° [2  [ist
2nd

[11-12 Rookie [280 |2 |ist
2nd

11-12 Rookie 140 2 1st
2nd

[11-12 Rookie [HWT [3  [ist
2nd
3rd

[11-120pen [68 |3 |ist
2nd
3rd

[11-120PEN |74 |6 |ist
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

NOAH TISH

JESSE MCFAIREN

DEVIN SOUTH

CALEB COLTER

JUSTIN SHANKLIN

NASH LEELAND

EASTON COOK

QUON WHEELER

PRESLEY LEWIS

NOAH TRIMMER

CLAY MITCHELL

GAVIN HULES

ASHTON REA

CALEB STARK

MASON LUIPOLD

JAKOB RICH

JOSEPH CAURENTER

RUBEN BRIGGS

ELIJAH LAMBERT

NICK ROBERTS

MASON TAYLOR

DYLAN STROUSE

KARSON SCHINDLER

CAIDEN HELLER

BLAKE NORMAN

GIBSON MOORE




6th

CHRISTOPHER HAYMOND

[11-120PEN [80 |3 [ist KADEN YOUNG

2nd  |ZACH SNOWS

3rd JONAH HOFFNER
[11-120pen [85  f4  [ist ZACH LYONS

ond  [JOSHUA GIBSON

3rd CADE CASS

4th BLAKE WHITMER
[11-120pen  [92 f4  [ist JORDAN MARSH

ond  |EASTON COOK

3rd CODY SOUTH

4th MASON HOEFLICH
11-12Open 100 6 1st SIMON BAST

2nd  [TE'ANDRE ALLEN

3rd COLBY SIMON

4th TRAVIS GWINN

5th SULLIVAN MCKINLEY

6th BRANDON RIDENOUR
[11-120PEN [220 |3 [ist COOPER SMITH

2nd  [ETHAN TURNBAUGH

3rd NOAH TRIMMER
[11-120PEN  [120 f4  [ist TJ SYRSTAD

2nd  [BRAYDEN KIDD

3rd CORBIN DAVIS

4th TRISTEN WILLIAMSON
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[13-140pen [80 |2 |ist JARRISON MOORE

2nd  [CLAY GLASS
[13-140pen [98 |3 [ist TY STROUSE

ond  [TRAVIS GWINN

3rd STEVE ROLLINS
[13-14 open [1204 |5  [ist HUNTER MILLER

2nd  |CAGE GEORGE

3rd HUNTER FREDERICK

4th KADE COBLENTZ

5th PRESTIN SNYDER
13-14 Open |112 6 |1st BLAKE RISING

2nd  [TREY SPENCER

3rd DAKOTA LEELAND

4th DALEN MOORE

5th
6th

JC GLASSBURN

BRYCE LARGE




[13-14 Open

[119

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 Open

[126

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14 Open

[132

|1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14 Open

[138

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 Open

[145

|1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14 Open

[160

|1st

2nd

[15-19 Open

[118

|1st

2nd
3rd

[15-19 Open

[130

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

15-19 Open

[145

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15-19 Open

[157

|1st

15-19 Open

MASTERS

169

166

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
1st

HUNTER YEAPLES

JACOB DEFLOR

DAKOTA BLACKWELL

DOMINIC KINNEY

GRIFFIN SOVIAK

DONALD OTTO

MICHAEL BRIGGS

SEAN MCNUTT

ELIJAH LEAL

CYRUS HOCK

COLTON TURNBAUGH

MATTHEW HOPKINS

RILEY MALONE

JEREMY TRACY

KADEN KIDD

HUDSON HALL

CASEY MALONE

JARET LENNON

BRODIE ROARK

DILLON HENRY

ALEX MERWIN

GAVIN DAVIS

TYLER BAUER

JOSUE TUCKE

ZACK KRINKE

BRYCE DANIELS

BRAD STOLL

SKYLER DAVIS

SCOTT LANNING

ALEX MATOS

JOSH MCMULLEN

BROCK LOWRY

GAVIN DAVIS

DAVID GILBERT

MAX MOHRMAN

MAX SOVIAT

CAMERON FITZSIMMONS

CJ LEAL

HUNTER KUPNIEW SKI

ALEX PEREZ

MICHA CLEMSON
CAMERON VANBRUNT
DYLAN HENSON




MASTERS

MASTERS

183 4

HWT 3

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

MITCHELL CICCONETTI
MATT BUTTERBAUGH
JOHN WASILY

ETHAN KECK

JOHN GUNTHER
ROGER REEL

MATT BAUMGARTNER
TREVOR CHAPMAN
MATT LEELAND

ALEX BEIGHLEY



