Tournament: 6th Wooster Spr. Open Date: 2-28-2016

AGE/Division	WGT:		PLACE:	NAME:
5-6 Rookie	40	WGT:	1st	ELI BRYANT
5-6 ROOKIE	40	4	ารเ 2nd	BRYSON CHAPMAN
			3rd	LUKE STOVER
			4th	CASH COLTER
5-6 Rookie	48	8	1st	ANDREW TACKETT
o o recorde	40	U	2nd	TYSON KRONENBERGER
			3rd	XAVIER CHAUNCEY
			4th	PARKER SALY
			5th	BLAINE HINKLE
			5th	LANDON MOYER
5-6 Rookie	56	2	1st	ETHAN HALL
o o recomo			2nd	JOHNNEY FINTEY
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	
		WGT:		<u></u>
7-8 Rookie	50	3	1st	KARSON JOLLEY
			2nd	JOEL BRINK
			3rd	GREGORY COVER
7-8 Rookie	60	4	1st	BEN TRIMMER
	-	-	2nd	JUSTICE HENDRIX
			3rd	CHASE MARQUIS
			4th	TRESSEL SAYRE
7-8 Rookie	68	8	1st	RYKER WILLIAMS
			2nd	ETHIN DAVIS
			3rd	CAMDEN MCCLUGGAGE
			4th	JOSHUA VAN SICKLE
			5th	ALEXANDER THOMPSON
			6th	KADEN KAUFFMAN
7-8 Rookie	80	4	1st	COLLIN ROUSE
			2nd	CARTER DUNCAN
			3rd	HADEN MALONEY
			4th	JAYDEN NISLEY
7-8 Open	51	2	1st	STEPHEN PATTERSON
			2nd	ROBBIE PERSINGER
7-8 Open	71	3	1st	RYAN WILHELM
			2nd	MILES KENNEDY
			3rd	JOSHUA VAN SICKLE
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	NAME:
		WGT:	•	HOOD VODED
9-10 Rookie	60	2	1st	JACOB YODER

			2nd	JARRED MOYER
9-10 Rookie	65	5	1st	DUKE CLAYTON
o rorkookio	100	U	2nd	CAMERON WAGEN
			3rd	HUNTER MCCLUGGAGE
			4th	EVAN MARQUIS
			5th	ANDREW MASTERS
9-10 Rookie	70	6	1st	ETHAN CUAVENTA
			2nd	DAYLAN MCGINTY
			3rd	KEITH BOWMAN
			4th	EASTON EDWARDS
			5th	GABE CAMPBELL
			6th	BLAKE STROUSE
9-10 RookiE	78	5	1st	BRENNDON ROSS
			2nd	TAYLOR GALLION
			3rd	DYLAN HUDSON
			4th	MASON MITCHELL
			5th	JONATHAN SPINDER
9-10 Rookie	88	4	1st	KYLER SCHINDLER
			2nd	JAYDEN DIEHL
			3rd	CARTER HUDSON
			4th	MASON KENDALL
9-10 Rookie	92	3	1st	EASTON COOK
			2nd	QUON WHEELER
			3rd	PRESLEY LEWIS
9-10 Rookie	100	3	1st	LANDON SOWARDS
			2nd	CHLOE MAYS
			3rd	KYLE MCKINEY
9-10 Rookie	115	3	1st	JUAN TRUJILLO
			2nd	AUSTIN WASILY
			3rd	LANDEN CONAWAY
9-10 Rookie	140	2	1st	CALEB STARK
1			2nd	MASON LUIPOLD
9-10 Open	59	3	1st	GARREN LEFFEL
			2nd	JAKOB GIBSON
			3rd	DEREK PUMPHREY
9-10 Open	63	4	1st	GARRAN LEFFEL
			2nd	MASON TURNBAUGH
			3rd	MAVEN REID
			4th	T.J. BIERY
9-10 Open	68	5	1st	CODY MILLER
			2nd	REESE SESNY
			3rd	PEYTON WENGERD
			4th	AIDEN BRAUN

			5th	CAMRON FURLONG
9-10 Open	75	4	1st	JACOB LYONS
<u> </u>			2nd	ADAM RAMSEY
			3rd	CAEL GILMORE
			4th	CJ STONE
9-10 Open	84	6	1st	REMMINGTON MYERS
			2nd	MASON STOFFER
			3rd	ADAM RAMSEY
			4th	TRISTEN CRADDOCK
			5th	JACOB LYONS
			6th	JUSTIN METHENEY
9-10 Open	100	2	1st	SETH ANDERSON
'	•		2nd	ALEX BERY
9-10 Open	HWT	2	1st	JAYSON DEEDS
•			2nd	ROBERT MCCRORK
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	NAME:
		WGT:		
11-12 Rookie	73	2	1st	NOAH TISH
	-	-	2nd	JESSE MCFAIREN
11-12 Rookie	84	4	1st	DEVIN SOUTH
-			2nd	CALEB COLTER
			3rd	JUSTIN SHANKLIN
			4th	NASH LEELAND
11-12 Rookie	92	3	1st	EASTON COOK
			2nd	QUON WHEELER
			3rd	PRESLEY LEWIS
11-12 Rookie	110	2	1st	NOAH TRIMMER
			2nd	CLAY MITCHELL
11-12 Rookie	130	2	1st	GAVIN HULES
•			2nd	ASHTON REA
11-12 Rookie	140	2	1st	CALEB STARK
			2nd	MASON LUIPOLD
11-12 Rookie	HWT	3	1st	JAKOB RICH
-	•	•	2nd	JOSEPH CAURENTER
			3rd	RUBEN BRIGGS
11-12 Open	68	3	1st	ELIJAH LAMBERT
			2nd	NICK ROBERTS
			3rd	MASON TAYLOR
11-12OPEN	74	6	1st	DYLAN STROUSE
	_		2nd	KARSON SCHINDLER
			3rd	CAIDEN HELLER
			4th	BLAKE NORMAN
			5th	GIBSON MOORE

			6th	CHRISTOPHER HAYMOND		
11-12 OPEN	80	3	1st	KADEN YOUNG		
	ļ	, c	2nd	ZACH SNOWS		
			3rd	JONAH HOFFNER		
11-12 Open	85	4	1st	ZACH LYONS		
			2nd	JOSHUA GIBSON		
			3rd	CADE CASS		
			4th	BLAKE WHITMER		
11-12 open	92	4	1st	JORDAN MARSH		
			2nd	EASTON COOK		
			3rd	CODY SOUTH		
			4th	MASON HOEFLICH		
11-12 Open	100	6	1st	SIMON BAST		
,			2nd	TE'ANDRE ALLEN		
			3rd	COLBY SIMON		
			4th	TRAVIS GWINN		
			5th	SULLIVAN MCKINLEY		
			6th	BRANDON RIDENOUR		
11-12 OPEN	110	3	1st	COOPER SMITH		
			2nd	ETHAN TURNBAUGH		
			3rd	NOAH TRIMMER		
11-12OPEN	120	4	1st	TJ SYRSTAD		
			2nd	BRAYDEN KIDD		
			3rd	CORBIN DAVIS		
			4th	TRISTEN WILLIAMSON		
AGE:	WGT:	<u># IN</u>	PLACE:	NAME:		
		WGT:	_			
13-14 Open	80	2	1st	JARRISON MOORE		
			2nd	CLAY GLASS		
13-14 Open	93	3	1st	TY STROUSE		
			2nd	TRAVIS GWINN		
			3rd	STEVE ROLLINS		
13-14 Open	104	5	1st	HUNTER MILLER		
			2nd	CAGE GEORGE		
			3rd	HUNTER FREDERICK		
			4th	KADE COBLENTZ		
			5th	PRESTIN SNYDER		
13-14 Open	112	6	1st	BLAKE RISING		
			2nd	TREY SPENCER		
			3rd	DAKOTA LEELAND		
			4th	DALEN MOORE		
			5th	JC GLASSBURN		
			6th	BRYCE LARGE		

13-14 Open	119	4	1st	HUNTER YEAPLES
			2nd	JACOB DEFLOR
			3rd	DAKOTA BLACKWELL
			4th	DOMINIC KINNEY
13-14 Open	126	6	1st	GRIFFIN SOVIAK
'			2nd	DONALD OTTO
			3rd	MICHAEL BRIGGS
			4th	SEAN MCNUTT
			5th	ELIJAH LEAL
			6th	CYRUS HOCK
13-14 Open	132	3	1st	COLTON TURNBAUGH
			2nd	MATTHEW HOPKINS
			3rd	RILEY MALONE
13-14 Open	138	4	1st	JEREMY TRACY
,			2nd	KADEN KIDD
			3rd	HUDSON HALL
			4th	CASEY MALONE
13-14 Open	145	3	1st	JARET LENNON
			2nd	BRODIE ROARK
			3rd	DILLON HENRY
13-14 Open	160	2	1st	ALEX MERWIN
			2nd	GAVIN DAVIS
15-19 Open	118	3	1st	TYLER BAUER
-	-	-	2nd	JOSUE TUCKE
			3rd	ZACK KRINKE
15-19 Open	130	4	1st	BRYCE DANIELS
			2nd	BRAD STOLL
			3rd	SKYLER DAVIS
			4th	SCOTT LANNING
15-19 Open	145	5	1st	ALEX MATOS
			2nd	JOSH MCMULLEN
			3rd	BROCK LOWRY
			4th	GAVIN DAVIS
			5th	DAVID GILBERT
15-19 Open	157	6	1st	MAX MOHRMAN
			2nd	MAX SOVIAT
			3rd	CAMERON FITZSIMMONS
			4th	CJ LEAL
			5th	HUNTER KUPNIEWSKI
			6th	ALEX PEREZ
15-19 Open	169	2	1st	MICHA CLEMSON
			2nd	CAMERON VANBRUNT
MASTERS	166	4	1st	DYLAN HENSON

			2nd	MITCHELL CICCONETTI
			3rd	MATT BUTTERBAUGH
			4th	JOHN WASILY
MASTERS	183	4	1st	ETHAN KECK
			2nd	JOHN GUNTHER
			3rd	ROGER REEL
			4th	MATT BAUMGARTNER
MASTERS	HWT	3	1st	TREVOR CHAPMAN
			2nd	MATT LEELAND
			3rd	ALEX BEIGHLEY
			4th	